
 2022-2023 Elk River Boys High School Hockey Game Schedule

DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION
Saturday, November 26, 2022 11:00/1:00 Buffalo Elk River
Thursday, December 1, 2022 5:00/7:00 Blaine Fogerty Arena
Thursday, December 8, 2022 5:00/7:00 Totino Grace Elk River
Saturday, December 10, 2022 1:00/3:00 Roseau Elk River
Thursday, December 15, 2022 4:00/6:00 Eden Prairie Braemar Arena

Friday, December 16, 2022 6:00/8:30 Edina Braemar Arena
Saturday, December 17, 2022 4:00/6:00 Grand Rapids Braemar Arena
Thursday, December 22, 2022 5:00/7:00 St. Michale-Albertville St. Michael-Albertville Ice Arena
Tuesday, December 27, 2022 5:00/7:00 Armstrong-Cooper New Hope Ice Arena
Thursday, December 29, 2022 4:00/6:00 Brainerd Essentia Health Sports Center

Friday, December 30, 2022 12:00/2:00 Bemidji Bemidji Community Arena
Thursday, January 5, 2023 5:00/7:00 Gentry Academy Elk River
Saturday, January 7, 2023 11:00/1:00 Rogers Elk River

Thursday, January 12, 2023 5:00/7:00 Anoka Elk River
Saturday, January 14, 2023 1:00/3:00 Champlin Park Champlin Ice Forum
Thursday, January 19, 2023 5:00/7:00 Spring Lake Park Elk River
Saturday, January 21, 2023 5:00/7:00 Maple Grove Maple Grove Community Center
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 5:00/7:00 Sartell Elk River
Thursday, January 26, 2023 5:00/7:00 Coon Rapids Elk River
Saturday, January 28, 2023 5:00/7:00 Osseo Dick Vraa Ice Arena
Saturday, December 3, 2022 5:00/7:00 St. Cloud Municipal Atheletic Complex
Thursday, February 2, 2023 5:00/7:00 Andover Elk River
Saturday, February 4, 2023 2:30/5:00 Moorhead Moorhead Sports Center
Thursday, February 9, 2023 5:00/7:00 Centennial Centennial Sports Arena
Saturday, February 11, 2023 1:00/3:00 Cloquet Elk River
Saturday, February 18, 2023 TBD Section Play-in High Seed
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 TBD Section Quarterfinal High Seed
Saturday, February 25, 2023 TBD Section Semifinal High Seed
Wednesday, March 1, 2023 TBD Section Final High Seed

March 8-11, 2023 TBD State Tournament Xcel Energy Center

All Home Games Played at Furniture & Things Community Event Center


